
COMM SE COR OF LOT 1 BLOCK B
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39233 STORAGE 0 02/03/2020

20085 SFR 269 10/29/2002

HX Base Yr

310 SW SKYVIEW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,703 130.3400 145.98 248,604 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 180,019

FOP 408 30 122 13,892

1,989 1,703 193,911

BAS= W51 S31 FOP= S8 E51 N8 W51$ E51 N31$. \

BAS

51

31

51

31

FOP8

51

8

51

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 22 35 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 74,970


